Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

23360012664

College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College

Challan No:23360012664

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Course Name

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.B.A.
(Computer
Application)
B.B.A.
(Computer
Application)
B.B.A.

(Computer
Application)

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

M.A.

Economics

M.A.
Economics
M.A. English
M.A. English

M.Com.

M.Com.

Prof /Non-
Prof

Non
Professiond
Course

Non
Professional
Course

Non
Professiond
Course

Non
Professiona
Course

Professional
Course

Professional
Course

Professiond
Course

Non
Professiona
Course

Non
Professional
Course

Non
Professional
Course

Non
Professiond
Course

Non
Professiona
Course

Non
Professional
Course

Non
Professiona
Course

Non
Professiond
Course

Non
Professional
Course

Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Bank Name:Bank of India

P.G. Admission Section

CourselLevel Total Student Devlopment Computer Registration
Fund Fees Fees

Graduate 3 75.00 75.00 75.00
Graduate 32 800.00 800.00 800.00
Graduate 56 1400.00 1400.00 1400.00
Graduate 68 1700.00 1700.00 1700.00
Graduate 46 2300.00 1150.00 1150.00
Graduate 65 3250.00 1625.00 1625.00
Graduate 81 4050.00 2025.00 2025.00
Graduate 62 1550.00 1550.00 1550.00
Graduate 91 2275.00 2275.00 2275.00
Graduate 100 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
PostGraduate 1 25.00 25.00 0.00
PostGraduate 6 150.00 150.00 150.00
PostGraduate 6 150.00 150.00 0.00
PostGraduate 8 200.00 200.00 200.00
PostGraduate 6 150.00 150.00 150.00
PostGraduate 19 475.00 475.00 475.00

Total

225.00

2400.00

4200.00

5100.00

4600.00

6500.00

8100.00

4650.00

6825.00

7500.00

50.00

450.00

300.00

600.00

450.00

1425.00
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23360012664
College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College
Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023
Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name:Bank of India
Academic Year: 2023-2024
M.Com. Non PostGraduate 22 550.00 550.00 0.00
Professiona
Course
P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 1 50.00 25.00 25.00
Course
P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 12 600.00 300.00 300.00
Course

Total Admission Amount
55775.00

1100.00

100.00

1200.00



Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

23360012664

College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College

Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name:Bank of India

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Board Of Sports

CourseName  Prof /Non- CourselLeve Total Gymkhana Ashwamedh  Corpus Sports
Pr of Student Fees Fees Fund Fund
(FIT
India)
B.A. Non Graduate 3 150.00 78.00 12.00 150.00
Professiona
Course
B.A. Non Graduate 32 1600.00 832.00 128.00 1600.00
Professiond
Course
B.A. Non Graduate 56 2800.00 1456.00 224.00 2800.00
Professiond
Course
B.A. Non Graduate 68 3400.00 1768.00 272.00 3400.00
Professiona
Course
B.B.A. Professional Graduate 46 2300.00 1196.00 184.00 2300.00
(Computer Course
Application)
B.B.A. Professional Graduate 65 3250.00 1690.00 260.00 3250.00
(Computer Course
Application)
B.B.A. Professiona Graduate 81 4050.00 2106.00 324.00 4050.00
(Computer Course
Application)
B.Com. Non Graduate 62 3100.00 1612.00 248.00 3100.00
Professiona
Course
B.Com. Non Graduate 91 4550.00 2366.00 364.00 4550.00
Professional
Course
B.Com. Non Graduate 100 5000.00 2600.00 400.00 5000.00
Professiond
Course
M.A. Non PostGraduate 1 50.00 26.00 4.00 50.00
Economics Professiond
Course
M.A. Non PostGraduate 6 300.00 156.00 24.00 300.00
Economics Professiona
Course
M.A. English Non PostGraduate 6 300.00 156.00 24.00 300.00
Professional
Course
M.A. English Non PostGraduate 8 400.00 208.00 32.00 400.00
Professiond
Course
M.Com. Non PostGraduate 6 300.00 156.00 24.00 300.00
Professiond

Course

Total

390.00

4160.00

7280.00

8840.00

5980.00

8450.00

10530.00

8060.00

11830.00

13000.00

130.00

780.00

780.00

1040.00

780.00
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College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College

Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name:Bank of India

Academic Year: 2023-2024

M.Com. Non PostGraduate 19 950.00 494.00 76.00 950.00 2470.00
Professiona
Course

M.Com. Non PostGraduate 22 1100.00 572.00 88.00 1100.00 2860.00
Professional
Course

P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 1 50.00 26.00 4.00 50.00 130.00
Course

P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 12 600.00 312.00 48.00 600.00 1560.00
Course

Total Board Of Sports Amount

89050.00



College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College

Challan No:23360012664

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00

Academic Year: 2023-2024
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B.Com.
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M.Com.

M.Com.

M.Com.

Prof /Non-
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Course
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Non
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Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

Board Of Student Welfare

Course Level

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

PostGraduate

Total
Student

3

32

56

68

46

65

81

62

91

100

19

22

Student Welfare
Fund

120.00

1280.00

2240.00

2720.00

1840.00

2600.00

3240.00

2480.00

3640.00

4000.00

40.00

240.00

240.00

320.00

240.00

760.00

880.00

23360012664

Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Bank Name:Bank of India

Student
I nsurance
Scheme

60.00

640.00

1120.00

1360.00

920.00

1300.00

1620.00

1240.00

1820.00

2000.00

20.00

120.00

120.00

160.00

120.00

380.00

440.00

Disaster

Fund

30.00

320.00

560.00

680.00

460.00

650.00

810.00

620.00

910.00

1000.00

10.00

60.00

60.00

80.00

60.00

190.00

220.00

Total

210.00

2240.00

3920.00

4760.00

3220.00

4550.00

5670.00

4340.00

6370.00

7000.00

70.00

420.00

420.00

560.00

420.00

1330.00

1540.00



£y Savitribai Phule pune Univer ity (MO

Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

23360012664
College Name: Sharadchandra Pawar Artsand Commerce College
Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023
Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name:Bank of India
Academic Year: 2023-2024
P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 1 40.00 20.00 10.00 70.00
Course
P.G.D.T Professional Diploma 12 480.00 240.00 120.00 840.00
Course
Total Board of Student Amount
47950.00
NSS Section
No Of Student Total NSS Amount
685 6850.00
Health Center
No Of Student Total Amount
256 5120.00
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