



Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name: Bank of India

			P.G. Admis	sion Section			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	<b>Total Student</b>	Devlopment Fund	Computer Fees	Registration Fees	Total
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	3	75.00	75.00	75.00	225.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	32	800.00	800.00	800.00	2400.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	56	1400.00	1400.00	1400.00	4200.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	68	1700.00	1700.00	1700.00	5100.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	46	2300.00	1150.00	1150.00	4600.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	65	3250.00	1625.00	1625.00	6500.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	81	4050.00	2025.00	2025.00	8100.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	62	1550.00	1550.00	1550.00	4650.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	91	2275.00	2275.00	2275.00	6825.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	100	2500.00	2500.00	2500.00	7500.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	1	25.00	25.00	0.00	50.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	150.00	150.00	150.00	450.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	150.00	150.00	0.00	300.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	8	200.00	200.00	200.00	600.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	150.00	150.00	150.00	450.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	19	475.00	475.00	475.00	1425.00





Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name: Bank of India

M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	22	550.00	550.00	0.00	1100.00
P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	1	50.00	25.00	25.00	100.00
P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	12	600.00	300.00	300.00	1200.00

<b>Total Admission Amount</b>	
55775.00	





Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name: Bank of India

			Boa	rd Of Sport	ts			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Gymkhana Fees	Ashwamedh Fees	Corpus Fund	Sports Fund (FIT India)	Total
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	3	150.00	78.00	12.00	150.00	390.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	32	1600.00	832.00	128.00	1600.00	4160.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	56	2800.00	1456.00	224.00	2800.00	7280.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	68	3400.00	1768.00	272.00	3400.00	8840.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	46	2300.00	1196.00	184.00	2300.00	5980.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	65	3250.00	1690.00	260.00	3250.00	8450.00
B.B.A. (Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	81	4050.00	2106.00	324.00	4050.00	10530.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	62	3100.00	1612.00	248.00	3100.00	8060.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	91	4550.00	2366.00	364.00	4550.00	11830.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	100	5000.00	2600.00	400.00	5000.00	13000.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	1	50.00	26.00	4.00	50.00	130.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	300.00	156.00	24.00	300.00	780.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	300.00	156.00	24.00	300.00	780.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	8	400.00	208.00	32.00	400.00	1040.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	300.00	156.00	24.00	300.00	780.00





Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name: Bank of India

M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	19	950.00	494.00	76.00	950.00	2470.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	22	1100.00	572.00	88.00	1100.00	2860.00
P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	1	50.00	26.00	4.00	50.00	130.00
P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	12	600.00	312.00	48.00	600.00	1560.00

<b>Total Board Of Sports Amount</b>	
89050.00	





Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name:Bank of India

		Boar	rd Of Stud	lent Welfare			
Course Name	Prof /Non- Prof	Course Level	Total Student	Student Welfare Fund	Student Insurance Scheme	Disaster Fund	Total
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	3	120.00	60.00	30.00	210.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	32	1280.00	640.00	320.00	2240.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	56	2240.00	1120.00	560.00	3920.00
B.A.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	68	2720.00	1360.00	680.00	4760.00
B.B.A.(Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	46	1840.00	920.00	460.00	3220.00
B.B.A.(Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	65	2600.00	1300.00	650.00	4550.00
B.B.A.(Computer Application)	Professional Course	Graduate	81	3240.00	1620.00	810.00	5670.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	62	2480.00	1240.00	620.00	4340.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	91	3640.00	1820.00	910.00	6370.00
B.Com.	Non Professional Course	Graduate	100	4000.00	2000.00	1000.00	7000.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	1	40.00	20.00	10.00	70.00
M.A. Economics	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	240.00	120.00	60.00	420.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	240.00	120.00	60.00	420.00
M.A. English	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	8	320.00	160.00	80.00	560.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	6	240.00	120.00	60.00	420.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	19	760.00	380.00	190.00	1330.00
M.Com.	Non Professional Course	PostGraduate	22	880.00	440.00	220.00	1540.00





Challan No:23360012664 Challan Date :27 Nov 2023

Challan Total Amount: 204745.00 Bank Name: Bank of India

P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	1	40.00	20.00	10.00	70.00
P.G.D.T	Professional Course	Diploma	12	480.00	240.00	120.00	840.00

<b>Total Board of Student Amount</b>	
47950.00	

	NSS Section
No Of Student	Total NSS Amount
685	6850.00

Health Center			
No Of Student	Total Amount		
256	5120.00		